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Our Bison line of products include 

heavy duty plastic top sections, 

bottom sections, extensions, stems, 

and bases.

HEAVY WALLED COMPONENTS

TOPS WITH RIMS EXTENSIONS

BOTTOMS

*Pictured here are sample components. A full list of products can be found in our Product Catalog.

STEMS & BASES

P500 Rim

PI Rim

101 Bell 101 Bell

Stem

107 Bell

106 Bell

COMPONENT HEIGHT (in)

Top with PI Rim, PI3 
Rim, P500 Rim

10
14
24

Extension
24
30

Bottom - 101 Bell

18
24
36
48

Stem

12
18
24
30

106 Bell 11
107 Bell 14.5

PI3 Rim

STANDARD
ASSEMBLIES

EXT. 
RANGE

TOP WITH 
RIM BOTTOM

22-28 10 18
27-38 14 24
39-50 14 36
36-48 24 24
39-60 24 36
51-72 24 48

Each assembly comes with the 101 

bell and can be ordered with screw 

or slide type.

We offer 6 primary assemblies for 

our Bison valve boxes that cover a 

wide range of extensions. 

COMPONENTS

Bison box components can be used in combination with cast iron or other 

plastic products to create a custom access box for your specifications. Bottom 

sections can be used with cast iron top sections. 

Contact us for more information on custom orders.

CUSTOM ORDERS

540-825-8334 • sales@bandt-us.com

Cast iron rims, lids, and top sections are suitable for roadway installations, are 

ASTM 48A Class 30, and are H-20 load rated. Once the cast iron rim or top section 

is embedded in the concrete or asphalt, the roadway takes the loading, not the 

plastic components below.


